D stance: 118 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
08004 Noddy
1 Q 08009 Reve
D stance: 118 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12010 St yx
D stance: 120 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16008 Jinn
D stance: 122 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 20065 Kayl ee
20003 Ri a
20011 Gizz
20014 Mae
20021 Chi |
20028 Ever
20032 Tattle
Q 20045 Jol ene
1 Q 20058 Berry
Q 20031 Ni cky
D stance: 122 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24002 D gee

Friday, April 28, 2023
StartersJumpers

37 seconds
Handl er

L. Kras
H Wtt

35 seconds
Handl er

A. Shepard

35 seconds
Handl er

M Abair

35 seconds
Handl er

Chi tt enden
Rancourt
Pr ager
Lanot he
Meyer

Fri edman
Ki ng

Kubi chko
Chanpagne
Rancourt

N0V =0rox

35 seconds
Handl er

P. MKi nney

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

No Ti ne

19.72

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

No Ti ne

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

24.02

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

26. 46
24. 45
FEO

35.98
21. 30
30. 45
Absent
26. 68
18. 14
22.78

TFl ts

0.

98

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

No Ti ne

TFl ts

8 inch

R

0
0

12 inch

R

0

16 i nch

R

0

20 inch

R

0
0

o o

o

24 inch

R

0

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:
S

Lauren Hansen

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Laur en Hansen
F E Scor e

0 1 Elim

Laur en Hansen
F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00

Lauren Hansen

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 15. 00
0 0 10. 98
0 0 5. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00

Laur en Hansen
F E Scor e

0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

1

1

0

0

5

38. 5%



Friday, April 28, 2023
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 122 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16027 Kai a S. Bel son 16. 50 0 2 0 0 10. 00

16028 Charm L. Macy 19. 68 0 3 0 0 15. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOOCOOON



Friday, April 28, 2023
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 49 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen Alers
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

08005 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen Alers
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16032 Zi nni a M  Friednan 31.18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 44 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen Alers
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20002 Sam W Crawshaw No Tinme 0 1 2 1 Elim
20027 Mar vel S. King Absent
20054 TaB P. Kinmel-Pellit 35.78 0 5 0 0 25. 00
1 20063  Zing J. Davis 38. 47 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen Alers
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 24003 Storm K. Gautreau 30. 28 0 1 1 0 25. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFROOONOU

0. 0%



Friday, April 28, 2023
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16017 Tasse L. McEvoy 26. 90 0 4 2 1 Elim
16021 Mal | ey L. Macy 26. 90 0 4 1 1 Elim
1 Q 16038 Ri ver S. Kiel basa 34. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Friday, April 28, 2023

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 46 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 08001 Babs M Wrant 31.87 1
08002 Hazel R Ml enaar No Tinme 0
1 Q 08003 Rowan H Wtt 27.35 0
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 Q 12002 Fusi on M dark 23. 87 0
12003 Aive M Havi |l and 26. 83 0
1 Q 12004 Squirrel M O Brien 23. 64 0
3 12007 Scout M dark 23.95 0
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
16048 M key L. Mendenhal | 26. 45 0
16049 Marvel ette K. Bi gger No Ti e 0
2 Q 16024 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager 28. 83 0
16041 Ki ss A. Shyne No Ti e 0
16004 Maddi e (A) M Abair No Ti e 0
1 Q 16012 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 25.61 0
3 Q 16037 Di no M Labriola 32.51 0
16030 Fia L. Prager No Ti e 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
6 Q 20040 Tazer J. Bronson 27.21 0
Q 16036 Far go K. Wlls 27. 29 0
20048 Logi c R Svarcas 40. 99 0.99 0
20016 Wp L. Haller 45. 45 5.45 0
20062 Angel W Crawshaw 30. 88 0
Q 20024 Rowdy L. Mtchell 33.85 0
1 Q 20029 Rebel J. Johnson 24. 39 0

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

o

F

o o

E

=

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

O PFr O

F

O O oo

E

O O oo

Scor e

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oF

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

POOPFPPF OO

Scor e

5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

OO NOOOOo

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

O OoOkrrLrPkFP oo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00



20046 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 31.16
20007 Zachery A. Crawshaw 34.02
Q 20004 Ferrous K. Fretz 27. 64
2 Q 20015 Ruckus J. Cerhard 24.55
20037 True A. Shyne No Ti e
20039 Li nk K. Diedrich 29. 66
20044 Kel |'y E. Zi eske 28. 64
20008 Pi | ot A. Pol son FEO
20005 Nat e L. Kras 41. 06
20038 Ella K. Gautreau 36.72
20035 Little Gem N. Scel zo 28.19
20055 Glles N. Hought on 40. 64
3 Q 20013 Bei nn L. Medcraft 24. 68
20061 Nova K. Quenneville 31.35
20052 Allie D. McCorm ck 29. 82
20051 Siren J. Marcus 34.15
20001 Sync T. Ful mer 33.63
20025 Ci nder K. Rogers 28. 58
20023 Tr endy C. Lanot he No Ti e
20033 Nor' e D. Kubi chko 39.21
5 Q 20022 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 27.15
20049 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
20043 Roadi e M Francis 30. 98
20018 Scri mmage K. d enent 34.08
20020 Ziva L. Mtchell 22.42
20050 Bonzo C. Ratner 31.01
20017 Kat K. Viles 35. 47
20053 Summi t S. Bel son No Ti e
20006 W ngi t K. WIson 22.78
20056 Jess E. Wlentz 36. 27
20026 G uf f A. Shyne 25.63
4 Q 20010 Kan Du K. Howe 26. 88
20059 August N. Scel zo 30. 45
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
24007 Ferrari A. Snell 52.18
1 Q 24009 Spy B. Nye 26. 64
2 24001 Jake J. Marcus 27.18
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

1.06

0. 64

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OONOFrR,ORr PR

P OONOONOORrO

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

10. 18

R

3
0
1

NOOOOOO

OPRPOWRFRPROFRLNOPRFRL,OODO

O OMNRFPPFPOOONMNMNPELO

OO OO0 O0oOOo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

OFR P OOPR PR

ORPRHRPORPFPOOOORRER

cNeoNeololNoll N el )

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 64
0. 00

20. 00
5.00

Elim
Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
15. 00
10. 00
0. 00
5.00

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

0
0
1

F

0
0
0

E

o

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00



Friday, April 28, 2023
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20064 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 29.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20041 Harri son B. Johnston 40.78 1 1 0 0 10. 00

20042 Yi kes! J. Gauthier No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me Scor e
16023 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 16050 Pear | K. Bi gger 28. 94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16003 Beck E. Wlentz 34.79 1 1 0 0 10. 00
16005 Maeve K. Viles No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16007 Rad L. Marcus No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16010 Sophi e K. Carver No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 16013 M so Happy C. Wntworth 32.91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16015 Bob M Wrant No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16016 Tar ga S. Bixler 34.81 0 1 0 0 5.00
16018 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16019 Bl ue L. McEvoy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 16020 Cheet ah K. WIson 22.69 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 16026 Ritz J. Mason 26.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16031 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 28. 92 0 1 0 0 5.00
16002 Nya K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16014 G oovee V. Duff No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 16039 Qzzy W Ri chnond 24.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 16042 River (M) D. McCormi ck 27.85 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16046 Cswi n S. Dunn No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 16047 Opi e J. Meyer 34.56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12005 Ritz M Mol ongoski 33.56 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 3



D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
04001
04002

D xi e

Dyson

2 Q
1Q

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:
Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 50 seconds
Handl er

M Labriol a
M Havil and

4 inch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

3. 49
1.42

00. 0%

42. 3%

Judge:
R

0
0

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

0
0

F

0
0

E

Scor e



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N P
O OO

w

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace
1Q
2 Q

4
3 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

7 Q

er Cutoff: 42.48
Arnband Call Name

08001
08002
08003
08005
08007

Babs
Haze
Rowan
G 1. Jane
Zaya

er Cutoff: 55.71
Arnband Call Name

12009
12008

Birdi e
Ti ana

er Cutoff: 49.21
Arnband Call Name

16048
16049
16030
16037
16009
16043
16024

M key
Marvel ette
Fia

Di no

Fl are

Ni xi e
Ellie (Pr)

er Cutoff: 42.28
Arnband Call Name

20063
20025
20065
20001
20035
20003
20004
20006

Zi ng

Ci nder

Kayl ee
Sync
Little Gem
Ri a
Ferrous

W ngi t

Friday, April 28, 2023
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

W r ant

Mol enaar
Wtt
Kat zwi nkel
W r ant

wWeTOLZ

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

A. Shepard
L. Thi bodeau

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mendenhal
Bi gger

Pr ager
Labri ol a
Roger s

O Connel
Pr ager

mroAxIrmAr

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Davi s
Roger s

Chi tt enden
Ful mer

Scel zo
Rancourt
Fretz

W | son

ARXO0Z2A4Ax~x¢<“

Lauren Hansen Al ers

Ti me

Abs
33.
39.
Abs
40.

Lauren Hansen Al ers

ent
99
28
ent
20

Ti me

No
44,

Lauren Hansen Al ers

Ti me
57

Ti me

34.
No

32.
52.

46
No
No

Lauren Hansen Al ers

59
Ti me
49
10

.02

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

REEREESS

-10-

Ti me

.28

Ti me
Ti me

. 96

Ti me
Ti me

.22

o o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o o

oNeoNeololl NelNoel

w

NOOOOOOO

o o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

= o

PP, OOOPRFrO

m

ORrRPORRFROPR

Scor e

33.99
39. 28

40. 20

Scor e

Elim
44, 57

Scor e

34.59
Elim
37.49
52.10
46. 02
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
38. 28
Elim
Elim
32. 96
Elim
Elim
41. 22



20007 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 Q 20010 Kan Du K. Howe 36. 16 0 0 0 0 36. 16
2 Q 20015 Ruckus J. Gerhard 29.13 0 1 0 0 34.13
20017 Kat K. Viles 46. 04 0 2 0 0 56. 04
20021 Chili J. Meyer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 20030 Into M Chanpagne 35. 68 0 0 0 0 35. 68
8 Q 20037 True A. Shyne 33. 69 0 1 0 0 38. 69
20039 Li nk K. Diedrich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20043 Roadi e M Francis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20049 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
20050 Bonzo C. Ratner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20054 TaB P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
20055 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20056 Jess E. Wlentz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 20059 August N. Scel zo 34. 40 0 0 0 0 34. 40
20060 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20061 Nova K. Quenneville No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20066 Max A Pierre No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
6 Q 20062 Angel W Crawshaw 36. 61 0 0 0 0 36. 61
Qualifier Cutoff: 54.80 24 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen Alers
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 24007 Ferrari A. Snel l 56. 28 0 1 0 0 61. 28
1 Q 24009 Spy B. Nye 43. 84 0 0 0 0 43. 84
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 54.82 12 inch (P) Judge: Lauren Hansen Al ers
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 12005 Ritz M Mol ongoski 43. 86 0 0 0 0 43. 86
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.99 16 inch (P) Judge: Lauren Hansen Al ers
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
16001 Sequel D. Kubi chko 47. 34 0 1 0 1 Elim

-11-



16050 Pear |
16005 Maeve

16021 Mal | ey
16017 Tasse

4 Q 16006 Paulie Grl
16038 Ri ver
16007 Rad
16015 Bob

5Q 16034 Fant a

16047 Opi e
16019 Bl ue

7 Q 16039 Ozzy

1 Q 16036 Far go

3 Q 16045 Ritz

2 Q 16020 Cheet ah
16022 Sim

16028 Charm
16023 Tyne
6 Q 16026 Rtz

CARFPOARZASIEULIr0Oorer xRN

Qualifier Cutoff: 54.82 20 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q 20068 Prosecco K
2 20041 Harri son

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wt hdrawn
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored

Tot al Combi ned Dogs Show ng
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent

Bi gger

Vil es

Macy
McEvoy
Kubi chko
Ki el basa
Mar cus

W r ant

Kinmel-Pellit
Meyer

McEvoy

Ri chnond

Well's

Hought on

W | son
W r ant

Macy
Gaut reau
Mason

£§666

36.
59.

&

36.
36.
. 45

33.
31.
32.
31.
. 66

NE&3S

nch (P) Judge:
Ti me

dl er

Bartoli

B. Johnston

QOoOOooN

63
0 3

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

38.
47.

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
82
94
Ti me
24
98

Ti me
71
75
29
94

Ti me
Ti me

.55

e eoNolNeoleoleololNolNoNololololololNolololNo)

Lauren Hansen Al ers

86
99

-12-

R

0
0

O OO 00O O0OPFRPOOONOPFR,OOOODOo

e eoNolNeoleleololNolNoNololololololNolololNo)

OFRPRPFPOOO0OO0OOPFRPROOOFrR,ROORrR,RFRPEFREPE

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
36.
64.
Eli
46.
36.
50.
Eli
38.
31.
32.
31.
40.
Eli
Eli
37.

N3 ©®3333

45
m

71
75
29
94
66
m

m

55

Scor e

43.
62.

86
99



D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 08003 Rowan

2 Q 08007 Zaya
08001 Babs
08002 Haze

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12009 Birdie
12004 Squirrel
12002 Fusi on

3 Q 12008 Ti ana

2 Q 12003 Aive

1 Q 12007 Scout

D stance: 207 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16025 Swi tch

2 16012 Ti f fany
16037 D no
16009 Fl are

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20010 Kan Du

4 Q 20025 Ci nder
20066 Max
20016 W p
20006 W ngi t
20051 Siren
20029 Rebe
20056 Jess

Friday, April 28, 2023
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

51 seconds
Handl er

Wtt

W r ant

W r ant
Mol enaar

49 seconds
Handl er

EIrgs

Shepard
O Brien
dark

Thi bodeau
Havi | and
dark

49 seconds
Handl er

Roger s
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Roger s

47 seconds
Handl er

me«exXC>»XA

Howe
Roger s
Pierre
Hal | er
W | son
Mar cus
Johnson
Wl entz

8 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

34.93
39. 44
No Ti e
No Ti e

12 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

Absent
No Ti e
32.44
43. 05
38. 68
31.05

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

41. 92
33.59
No Ti e
No Ti e

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

.20
.08
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
. 65
Ti me
.24

$EHEEE &N

-13-

Judge:

R

O O oo

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

ool oo lNolNol

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S

O O oo

Lauren
S

O oO0OoOor o

Lauren
S

O oOopr o

Lauren
S

P OPFPOOOOoOLR

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
Hansen
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Hansen
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
Hansen
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Al ers
Scor e

Elim
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Al ers
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Al ers
Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
5.00



20020 Ziva L. Mtchell No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 20052 Alie D. McCormi ck 36.71 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20055 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20030 Into M Chanpagne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 20001 Sync T. Ful ner 28. 94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20013 Bei nn L. Medcraft 36. 59 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20005 Nat e L. Kras No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20060 Jaxx K. Erskine No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
20062 Angel W Crawshaw Absent
20021 Chili J. Meyer Absent
20015 Ruckus J. Gerhard 30. 27 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20007 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20022 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 40. 56 1 0 0 0 5.00
20037 True A. Shyne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen Alers
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 24001 Jake J. Marcus 32.69 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 32.4%

- 14-



Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 52 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
12011 Tuukka L.
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 50 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
16050 Pear | K.
16003 Beck E.
3 Q 16015 Bob M
16020 Cheet ah K.
Q 16022 Sim S.
4 Q 16031 Ellie (Po) T.
16033 Zim M
16034 Fant a P.
1 Q 16036 Far go K.
16042 River (M) D.
2 Q 16045 Ritz N.
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 52 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 20068 Prosecco K.
20042 Yi kes! J.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng

Tot al

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Nunber of Dogs Absent
Tot al

Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs FEO

Friday, April 28, 2023
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

conds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Thi bodeau No Ti ne 0
conds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Bi gger No Ti e 0
Wl entz 35. 48 1
W r ant 38.74 0
W | son 32.55 0
W r ant 43. 35 0
Pol son 39.13 0
Behr ens No Ti ne 0
Kinel-Pellit No Tine 0
Wl ls 32.26 0
McCor m ck 43. 88 0
Hought on 33. 38 0
conds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Bartoli 44, 85 1
Gaut hi er No Ti ne 0
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Lauren Hansen Al ers
S F E Scor e

0 0 1 Elim

Lauren Hansen Al ers
S F E Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

O NOOOOORFrOOoOOo
OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo
O OO FrRPrPFPOOOOOoOLR

Lauren Hansen Al ers

S F E Scor e
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
3 08001 Babs
2 08002 Haze
1 Q 08003 Rowan
08007 Zaya
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12002 Fusi on
12003 Aive
12008 Ti ana
2 Q 12004 Squirrel
3 Q 12007 Scout
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
16048 M key
16024 Ellie (Pr)
2 16012 Ti f fany
1 Q 16037 Di no
3 16030 Fi a
16041 Ki ss
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
20040 Tazer
20005 Nat e
20022 Magi ¢
4 Q 16036 Far go
20004 Ferrous
Q 20006 Wngit
20007 Zachery

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Friday, April 28, 2023

Masters Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

nITaoL

W r ant
Mol enaar
Wtt

W r ant

17 seconds
Handl er

=EIrg

dark
Havi | and
Thi bodeau
O Brien
dark

17 seconds
Handl er

>rswmr -

Mendenhal
Pr ager
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Pr ager
Shyne

16 seconds
Handl er

SPAARRCC @

Br onson
Kr as
Johnson
Vel ls
Fretz

W | son
Cr awshaw

Mast ers

Ti me

39.61
39.94
45. 54
46. 75

Mast ers

Ti me

42.16
No Ti e
41. 29
41. 29
42. 45

Mast ers

Ti me

44. 75
43. 96
42. 33
42. 27
No Ti e
FEO

Mast ers

Ti me

46. 96
48. 00
50. 02
37.97
46. 42
41. 71
44. 71
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8 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

OPFr OON NDNDNO

NODNEPEFPRF

ONDNDNEFDNO

P W w o

3Pt

WwwhkAnDN

3Pt

N WNWW

3Pt

NWWwWhkrwWwEFE W

2Pt

WNWW

12 inch Judge:

5pt 2Pt

NN BN

16 inch Judge:

5pt 2Pt

OSSP

20 inch Judge:

5pt 2Pt

W WNDNWOU W

David G ens
1Pt Ganble
4

3

4 20

3

David G ens
1Pt Ganble
5 20

2

8

7 20

6 20
David G ens
1Pt Ganble
5

2

4

7 20

2

David G ens
1Pt Ganble
4

2

4

5 20

5

3 20

7

Scor e

25
28
47
22

Score

51
18
25
45
39

Scor e

25
24
28
42
26

Scor e

19
25
24
51
28
48
19



3 Q 20035 Little Gem N. Scel zo 46. 00 2 3 4 6 20 53
20008 Pi | ot A. Pol son FEO
Q 20010 Kan Du K. Howe 46. 00 2 4 2 3 20 49
Q 20012 Reny M Mller 41. 08 2 1 2 6 20 43
1 Q 20015 Ruckus J. Cerhard 38. 00 2 4 4 5 20 55
20016 W p L. Haller 35.01 1 3 1 4 20
20017 Kat K. Viles 49. 28 2 1 3 2 21
20018 Scri mmage K. d enent 45. 53 0 3 4 6 23
20026 G uf f A. Shyne FEO
20023 Tr endy C. Lanot he No Ti e 0 4 2 5 21
5 Q 20029 Rebel J. Johnson 41. 52 1 5 3 4 20 50
6 Q 20033 Nor' e D. Kubi chko 40. 07 2 2 5 3 20 49
20051 Siren J. Marcus 46. 56 2 3 4 5 32
20038 Ella K. Gautreau No Ti e 1 3 2 4 22
20039 Li nk K. Diedrich 44. 36 2 3 1 5 26
20043 Roadi e M Francis Absent
20044 Kel |y E. Zi eske 41. 10 0 4 1 1 15
20048 Logi c R Svarcas 46. 84 1 3 2 3 21
20049 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
20050 Bonzo C. Ratner 39. 26 0 2 3 4 16
Q 20052 Alie D. McCorm ck 43. 28 0 4 4 7 20 47
20053 Summi t S. Bel son No Ti e 0 2 3 7 19
20054 TaB P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 0 3 4 11 28
20056 Jess E. Wlentz 44.72 1 2 2 8 23
2 Q 20059 August N. Scel zo 44. 23 2 3 5 4 20 53
20060 Jaxx K. Erskine 39.71 0 3 2 10 23
20061 Nova K. Quenneville 42.23 2 2 2 2 22
20034 Rue M Mller 35.23 2 1 1 5 20
20062 Angel W Crawshaw Absent
20037 True A. Shyne FEO
Q 20046 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 45.76 0 4 2 6 20 42
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: David Grens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24001 Jake J. Marcus 43. 80 2 2 3 7 29
T2 24007 Ferrari A. Snell No Ti e 1 2 1 7 20
T2 24009 Spy B. Nye No Ti e 2 1 1 5 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Number of Dogs FEO 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 32. 7%
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Friday, April 28, 2023
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: David Grens
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12011 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 54.02 1 3 3 3 23
2 12005 Ritz M Mol ongoski 48. 89 0 3 2 9 22

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: David G ens
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20064 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 42. 71 0 3 3 8 20 43
3 20041 Harri son B. Johnston 41. 35 1 3 2 1 19
2 20042  Yi kes! J. Gauthier 45. 15 0 3 2 10 23

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: David Grens
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

Q 16001 Sequel D. Kubi chko 44. 30 0 2 4 7 20 41

5 Q 16003 Beck E. Wlentz 41. 46 1 4 2 3 20 44

16005 Maeve K. Viles 52.53 0 4 2 3 19

3 Q 16006 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 41. 64 2 2 3 6 20 48

16007 Rad L. Marcus 42.99 2 1 5 5 28

16010 Sophi e K. Carver 42. 64 0 3 4 7 24

16011 Tur bo P. MKi nney 43. 92 0 3 3 9 24

16013 M so Happy C. Wntworth 39.59 0 3 1 6 17

16015 Bob M Wrant 42. 47 2 3 4 4 31

16016 Tar ga S. Bixler No Ti e 1 3 2 6 24

16018 Varsity K. d enent 42. 06 0 3 4 8 25

16021 Mal | ey L. Macy 44. 05 0 3 4 3 20

16022 Si m S. Wrant 46. 06 2 2 3 2 24

16023  Tyne K. Gautreau 42. 86 1 3 2 5 23

16026 Ritz J. Mason 43. 38 2 4 2 2 28

16031 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 33.49 0 1 4 10 21

2 Q 16033 Zim M Behrens 42. 98 2 3 3 4 20 49

16034 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 45.56 0 4 4 7 27

1 Q 16039 Qzzy W Ri chnond 40. 36 2 4 3 3 20 51

4 Q 16042 River (M) D. McCormi ck 42. 42 0 4 4 7 20 47
16046 Cswi n S. Dunn FEO

16047 Opi e J. Meyer 36. 35 1 2 1 5 18
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Friday, April 28, 2023
Veterans Gamblers

-20-



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Arnband Call Name

08009

Revel

Arnband Call Name

12010

St yx

Arnband Call Name

16008

Ji nn

Arnband Call Name

20065
20003
20011
20014
20021
20028
20032
20058
20031

Kayl ee
Ri a
Gizz
Mae
Chi |
Ever
Tattle
Berry
Ni cky

Arnband Call Name

24002

D gee

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Friday, April 28, 2023
Starters Gamblers

19 seconds

H Wtt 49. 43

18 seconds

A. Shepard 41.78

18 seconds

M Abair No Ti ne

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 5Pt
K. Chittenden 45. 68 0
C. Rancourt No Ti e 0
L. Prager FEO

C. Lanot he 43. 90 0
J. Meyer 42. 14 0
M  Friednman 42. 60 0
S. King Absent

M Chanpagne No Ti e 0
C. Rancourt 41. 29 0

17 seconds

P. MKi nney 52.18
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Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 5Pt

Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 5Pt

0

Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 5Pt

0

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 5Pt

0

0

3

4
4

w N

8 inch Judge:
2Pt

12 inch Judge:
2Pt

16 inch Judge:
2Pt

20 inch Judge:
2Pt

24 inch Judge:
2Pt

David G ens
1Pt Ganble Score
2 7
David G ens
1Pt Ganble Score
3 12
David G ens
1Pt Ganble Score
1 6
David G ens
1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 39
2 13
3 16
6 20 38
1 20 37
8 10
9 17
David G ens
1Pt Ganble Score
4 14



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-22-



Friday, April 28, 2023
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: David Grens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16038 Ri ver S. Kiel basa FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Friday, April 28, 2023
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: David Grens
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

08005 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: David Gens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20002 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e 2 1 1 6 21
20027 Mar vel S. King Absent
1 20055 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 0 2 5 8 24
20063  Zing J. Davis 46. 42 0 4 1 3 17
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: David Gens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24003 Storm K. Gautreau 49. 75 0 3 4 4 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocooN A
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Friday, April 28, 2023
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: David Grens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12012 Dazzl e K. Bartoli Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: David Grens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16027 Kai a S. Bel son 46. 12 0 4 4 4 24
16028 Charm L. Macy 40. 56 0 3 3 5 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20068 Prosecco K. Bartoli No Ti e 0 4 2 7 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOoOr W
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Friday, April 28, 2023
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 203 yards SCT: 62 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
08001 Babs M Wrant No Ti e
08002 Hazel R Mol enaar No Ti e
08003 Rowan H Wtt No Ti e
08007 Zaya S. Wrant No Ti e
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12009 Birdie A. Shepard No Ti e
12002 Fusi on M dark No Ti e

1S 12003 Aive M Havi |l and 41. 46
2 12007 Scout M dark 33. 57
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
3 16025 Swi tch K. Rogers 54. 37
16043 Ni xi e P. O Connel | No Ti e
16024 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager No Ti e
1S 16030 Fia L. Prager 36. 68
2 16032 Zi nni a M Fri edman 52. 47
16037 D no M Labriola No Ti e
16009 Fl are K. Rogers No Ti e
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20065 Kayl ee K. Chittenden No Ti e
20001 Sync T. Ful mer 33. 89
5 Q 20004 Ferrous K. Fretz 42.91
20007 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
4 Q 20010 Kan Du K. Howe 42.08
20012 Reny M Mller 53.79 1.79
3 Q 20013 Bei nn L. Medcraft 38. 32
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Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

O OPFrPrPOOON

Judge:

R

OPFr,r OO0 O0OO0OO0o

David G emns

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
David G emns

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0
David G ens

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
David G emns

S F

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

OO R R R

PP OORRERO

O OO FrOoOOotr

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
6.79
0. 00



1S 20015 Ruckus J. CGerhard 32.93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20017 Kat K. Viles No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20020 Ziva L. Mtchell 32.34 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20021 Chili J. Meyer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 20029 Rebel J. Johnson 36. 79 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20030 Into M Chanpagne 48. 34 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20033 Nor' e D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20035 Little Gem N. Scel zo 38.70 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20037 True A. Shyne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20038 Ella K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
6 Q 20043 Roadi e M Francis 47.51 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20066 Max A Pierre No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20046 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 49.74 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20049 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
20050 Bonzo C. Ratner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20054 TaB P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
20056 Jess E. Wlentz 59. 65 7.65 0 1 0 0 12. 65
20059 August N. Scel zo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20060 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20034 Rue M Mller 59. 30 7.30 0 1 0 0 12. 30
20062 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24007 Ferrari A. Snell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 24001 Jake J. Marcus 38.76 1 0 0 0 5.00
24009 Spy B. Nye No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 17.4%
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 12 inch (P) Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12005 Ritz M Mbl ongoski 56. 55 1.55 1 1 0 0 11.55
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D stance: 209 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 16 inch (P) Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16050 Pear | K. Bi gger 52. 03 0.03 0 2 0 0 10. 03
16003 Beck E. Wlentz 49. 97 1 0 0 0 5.00
16005 Maeve K. Viles 67.76 15. 76 1 2 0 0 30.76
16006 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16045 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 16046 Cswi n S. Dunn 40. 41 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16011 Tur bo P. MKi nney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16015 Bob M Wrant 41. 09 0 1 0 0 5.00
16013 M so Happy C. Wntworth No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16036 Far go K. Wlls 45. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1S 16039 Qzzy W Ri chnond 36. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 16034 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 40.32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
5 Q 16026 Ritz J. Mason 46. 54 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16033 Zim M Behrens 39. 30 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 16016 Tar ga S. Bixler 50. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16020 Cheet ah K. WI son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16023 Tyme K. Gautreau Absent
D stance: 209 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1Y 20068 Prosecco K. Bartoli 41. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20042 Yi kes! J. Gauthier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 20041 Harri son B. Johnston 55. 83 3.83 0 1 0 0 8.83
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 35.0%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 66
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 15
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 22. 7%
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D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
08001 Babs
08002 Haze

1 08003 Rowan
08007 Zaya

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
12009 Birdie
12002 Fusi on
12003 dive
12004 Squirrel

1 12007 Scout
12008 Ti ana

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16009 Fl are
16037 Di no
16012 Ti f fany

1 16025 Swi tch

D stance: 206 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

4 20022 Magi ¢
20001 Sync
20025 Ci nder
20005 Nat e
20066 Max
20051 Siren
20006 W ngi t
20007 Zachery

Friday, April 28, 2023
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

56 seconds
Handl er

nITaoL

W r ant
Mol enaar
Wtt

W r ant

54 seconds
Handl er

TP

Shepard
dark
Havi | and
O Brien
dark

Thi bodeau

54 seconds
Handl er

AW

Roger s
Labriol a
Thi bodeau
Roger s

52 seconds
Handl er

>PAePORAC

Johnson
Ful ner
Roger s
Kr as
Pierre
Mar cus

W | son
Cr awshaw

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e

No Ti e

42.09

No Ti e

12 inch
Ti me TFl ts
Absent

No Ti e

No Ti e

No Ti e

34. 62

No Ti e

16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
Absent

No Ti e

No Ti e

51. 36

20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
42. 84

No Ti e

No Ti e

Absent

No Ti e

No Ti e

No Ti e

No Ti e
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Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:

o o

Judge:

o o

O O oo

David G ens

S F

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0
David G ens

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0
David G ens

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
David G ens

S F

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

[ R OPR PP R O PR P

[

R

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



20010 Kan Du K. Howe
3 Q 20013 Bei nn L. Medcraft
1 Q 20015 Ruckus J. Cerhard
20016 W p L. Haller
20020 Ziva L. Mtchel
20021 Chili J. Meyer
20030 Into M Chanpagne
20037 True A. Shyne
20052 Alie D. McCorm ck
20055 Glles N. Hought on
20056 Jess E. Wlentz
20060 Jaxx K. Erskine
20062 Angel W Crawshaw
2 Q 20029 Rebel J. Johnson
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24001 Jake J. Marcus
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

No Ti e
47.79
32.51
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Ti me
.53
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
65

O OO oo

©ZZFE53

Everyone

Ti me TFl ts R

41. 89 0
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24 inch Judge:

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
David G ens
S F
0 0

PR, OOR

OFR R PR OPR

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Friday, April 28, 2023
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 201 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12011 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau Absent
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16050 Pear | K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Beck E. Wlentz 49. 59 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 16031 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 44.78 0 1 0 0 5.00
16033 Zim M Behrens No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16036 Far go K. Wlls No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16034 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit Absent
16022 Sim S. Wrant No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16042 River (M) D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16015 Bob M Wrant 39. 38 0 1 0 0 5.00
16045 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 16020 Cheet ah K. WIson 43. 52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: David G ens
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20068 Prosecco K. Bartoli 57. 23 2 1 0 0 15. 00
20042 Yi kes! J. Gauthier No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 8.3%
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